THE HENRY LOUNGE

LUNCH MENU




THE HENRY LOUNGE

The Henry family were key characters
in the Estate’s early story. Hugh Henry
owned the Estate in the 18th century.
He was best known for developing the
early banking system. His son John
Joseph on the other hand, earned his own
reputation for the extravagant parties he
threw and his penchant for having his
caricature painted. A bit different from
his father, but we channel that same
vivacity in everything we do today.
So peruse our menu, pick your tipple

and raise a glass to the Henrys!

THE CLUB

1832



Allergens

1 Gluten

2 Crustaceans
3 Eggs

4 Fish

5 Soy Beans
6 Milk

7 Peanuts

8 Nuts

9 Celery

10 Mustard
11 Sesame
12 Sulphites
13 Lupin

14 Molluscs

Please inform your server if you
have any dietary requirements
or allergies.

All menu items are made to
order, please allow 30 minutes.

Prices are subject to a 10%
service charge.

SOUPS AND SALADS

Soup of the Day €11.00

Served with Homemade Brown
Soda Bread
(1 Wheat, 6, 9)

The K Club
Seafood Chowder €16.00
Chunky Fish and Mussels,

Served with The K Club’s Brown
Bread
(1 Wheat, 2, 4, 6, 9, 14)

Grilled Chicken

Caesar Salad €25.00
Baby Gem Lettuce, Ceaser Dressing,
Kildare Bacon Lardon’s, Roasted Pine
Nuts, Garlic & Parmesan Crumb

(1 Wheat, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 Pine Nuts, 12)

Superfood Salad (vegan) €19.00
Quinoa, Shaved Fennel, Baby

Spinach, Shredded Carrot, Vegan Feta
Cheese, Garden Peas, Broad Beans,
Guacamole, Pomegranate, Toasted
Seeds, Toasted with Rapeseed Oil &
Lemon Juice

(11)



SANDWICHES AND

Cribbin’s Organic Peat &
Smoked Salmon

Pickled Red Onion & Caper
Berries, Silver’s of Pink
Grapefruit, Lemon Créme
Fraiche & The K Club’s Mini
Brown Bread

(1 Wheat, 4, 6, 12)

Croque Madame
Sourdough Bread, Hegart’s
Cheddar Cheese, Sliced
Gammon, Bachamel Sauce,
Caramelized Onion Topped
Fried Free-Range Egg,
French Fries

(1 Wheat, 3, 6, 12)

( Also Optional Vegetarian)

SMALL PLATES

Wood The K Club’s Sandwich €21.00
€19.50 Grilled Breast of Kildare
Chicken, Buttered Crispy
Bloomer Bread, Fried Free-
Range Egg, Beef Tomato,
Streaky Bacon, Truffle Aioli,
French Fries
(1 Wheat, 3, 5, 6, 12)

€19.50 Side Dishes €7.00
Sweet Potato Fries
Skinny Fries

with

DESSERTS
The K Club’s Scones €12.50 Americano
Selection of Plain or Fruit scone Espresso
served with Raspberry Jam, Lemon Cappuccino
Curd & Fresh Cream Café Latte
(1 Wheat, 3, 6, 12) Flat White
Tea
Raspberry & White Chocolate €13.50 Herbal Tea
Cheesecake

Wild Berry Compote, Passion Fruit
& Mango Sorbet
(1 Wheat, 3, 5, 6, 12)

Sticky Toffee Pudding €13.50
Candied Walnuts, Toffee Sauce,

Bailey & Raisin Ice Cream

(1 Wheat, 3, 6, 8 Walnuts)

Cheese Plate €18.00

Selection of Irish Cheese,
Fig Chutney and Crackers
(1 Wheat, 6,12)

Ice Cream €10.50
Selection of Artisan Ice Cream

(s, 6)

HOT DRINKS

€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00



BEVERAGES

Champagne

Laurent Perrier Non Vintage

Laurent Perrier Rose Non Vintage

White Wine

The K Club, Barton & Guestier, Bordeaux Reserve
Santa Sofia Pinot Grigio, Garda Italy

Van Loveron Chardonnay, South Africa

Little Beauty Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

La Tourmaline Rosé, S.France

Red Wine

The K Club, Barton & Guestier, Bordeaux Reserve
Betrand Organic Merlot, France
Baron de ley Reserva, Rioja Spain

Columbette Pinot Noir, South of France

Wines may contain sulphates.
A full wine and cocktail list is available on request.

Glass
€26.00
€35.00

Glass
€12.00
€14.00
€13.00
€15.00
€15.00

Glass
€12.00
€13.00
€15.00
€13.00

Bottle
€130.00
€175.00

Bottle
€45.00
€49.00
€48.00
€58.00
€55.00

Bottle
€45.00
€48.00
€55.00
€48.00



